
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

44 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 707 Arunima Roy arunimaa02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

45 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 641 Barnali Baishya barnalibaishya477@gmail.com BA Sem-6

46 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 605 Disha Das dishadas26@gmail.com BA Sem-6

47 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 114 Jharna Deka jharnadeka355@gmail.com BA Sem-6

48 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 364 Jyotismita Basumatary jyotismita911@gmail.com BA Sem-6

49 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 412 Kshipra Chetia kshiprachetia@gmail.com BA Sem-6

50 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 282 Madhusmita Deka madhusmita784180@gmail.com BA Sem-6

51 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 585 Sweta Pukayastha swetapukayastha@gmail.com BA Sem-6

52 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 600 Banani Dawka bananidawka@gmail.com BA Sem-6

53 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 359 Rittika Medhi rittikamedhi333@gmail.com BA Sem-6

54 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 411 Pratiksha Goswami pratikshagoswami470@gmail.com BA Sem-6

55 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 213 Puja Saikia puja8157@gmail.com BA Sem-6

56 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 90 Sharbaree Bharadwaj sarbareeb@gmail.com BA Sem-6

57 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 304 Banjita Rai banjitarai09@gmail.com BA Sem-6

58 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 294 Gunjana Saikia gunjanasaikia12345@gmail.com BA Sem-6

59 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 561 Hillabi Devi hillabidevi76@gmail.com BA Sem-6

60 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 538 Pooja Ambastha poojaambastha@gmail.com BA Sem-6

61 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 352 Pratyakshi Sarma pratyakshisarma6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

62 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 293 Riddhi Dubey riddhidubey56@gmail.com BA Sem-6

63 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 704 Rishika Chetri rishikachetri42@gmail.com BA Sem-6

64 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 27 Riya Das dasriyadas84@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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65 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 594 Shruti Kumari kumarishruti00777@gmail.com BA Sem-6

66 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 606 Sumi Das sumidas8may@gmail.com BA Sem-6

67 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 300 Swati Chetry swatikumari12389@gmail.com BA Sem-6

68 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 4 Sweety Debnath sweety0904@gmail.com BA Sem-6

69 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 431 Tamanna Sharma tannu16202@gmail.com BA Sem-6

70 Economics Rajib Kr Das 363 Ananya Sarma ananyasarma96@gmail.com BA Sem-6

71 Economics Rajib Kr Das 146 Anureema Bordoloi bordoloianureema@gmail.com BA Sem-6

72 Economics Rajib Kr Das 515 Deepsikha Das deep06sikha@gmail.com BA Sem-6

73 Economics Rajib Kr Das 586 Dikhita Haloi dikhitahaloi01@gmail.com BA Sem-6

74 Economics Rajib Kr Das 684 Jahnabi Boro jahnabiboro15@gmail.com BA Sem-6

75 Economics Rajib Kr Das 648 Jahnabi Talukdar jahnabitalukdar01@gmail.com BA Sem-6

76 Economics Rajib Kr Das 537 Pratiksha Singha pratiksha008@gmail.com BA Sem-6

77 Economics Rajib Kr Das 608 Sagarika Gayan sagarikagayan7@gmail.com BA Sem-6

78 Economics Rajib Kr Das 618 Saime Rahman sainarahman719@gmail.com BA Sem-6

79 Economics Rajib Kr Das 147 Seema Medhi princessseema@gmail.com BA Sem-6

80 Economics Tahrin Rahman 49 Anisa Narzary anishanarzary23@gmail.com BA Sem-6

81 Economics Tahrin Rahman 626 Banashmita Das banashmita2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

82 Economics Tahrin Rahman 330 Himakshi Mazumdar himakshi07082002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

83 Economics Tahrin Rahman 337 Kangkana Ghosh kangkanaghosh477@gmail.com BA Sem-6

84 Economics Tahrin Rahman 393 Karnika Phukan Karnikaphukan02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

85 Economics Tahrin Rahman 86 Kuchi Basumatary ishaasumatary29@gmail.com BA Sem-6

86 Economics Tahrin Rahman 418 Liza Das lizadas608@gmail.com BA Sem-6

87 Economics Tahrin Rahman 622 Nihashree Das nihashreedas12@gmail.com BA Sem-6

88 Economics Tahrin Rahman 383 Pranami Narzary pranaminarzary9702@gmail.com BA Sem-6

89 Economics Tahrin Rahman 543 Uddipana Kumar uddipanakumari@gmail.com BA Sem-6

90 Economics Tahrin Rahman 604 Valentina Pathak valentinapathak1920@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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